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4-H Club Name 

Meeting Area/time 

 Advisor Contact  Cloverbuds  General 
 Projects 

 Shooting 
 Sports 

 Livestock  Dog  Horses Small 
Animals  

4-H Clover Crusaders 
Maineville  

Sunday 3pm 

Stephanie Black 
513-309-3859 
sblack8746@aol.com 

X X X    X 

Adventurers 
Lebanon 

Monday 7pm 

Renee Brown 
513-827-3738 
reneebrown247@gmail.com 

 X      

All Around Clover 
Lebanon 

Sunday 4pm 

Becca Gronau 
937-477-4468 
Becca.gronau@gmail.com 

     X X 

All-In 
Lebanon 

Sunday 3pm 

 Nancy Sampson 

513-313-1333 

 nancylschliesser@gmail.com  

 X    X  

Clover Canine Club 
Lebanon 

Tuesday 7pm 

  Sherri Martin 
513-519-9057 
cookiemartin@yahoo.com 

    X   

Country Roots 
Pleasant Plain 
Sunday 3pm 

Randi Phillips 
513-520-7468 
randi.phillips13@yahoo.com 

 X  X   X 

Farm To Range 
Springboro 

Sunday 2pm 

Kevin Lawson 

937-776-7737 

   Kevin.lawson3@outlook.com 

X X X    X 

 

 

 

 

The clubs displayed in red are currently not accepting new members. 

 Finding a Club for 
 Your Family 

1. Find a club that meets in a 
good location for your family 
and offers your project 
interests 

2. Select a club that meets during 
times that work for your family 

3. Find a club that is accepting 
members of your child’s age. 
Cloverbuds are at least 5 years 
old and in kindergarten as of 
Jan 1. Project members are at 
least 8 years old and in 3rd 
grade by Jan 1. 

4. Contact the advisor for more 
details about the club and up- 
coming meetings 

5. Attend a club meeting and 
jump right into 4-H 

mailto:sblack8746@aol.com
mailto:reneebrown247@gmail.com
mailto:nancylschliesser@gmail.com
mailto:cookiemartin@yahoo.com
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4-H Club Name 

Meeting Area/time 

 Advisor Contact  Cloverbuds  General 
 Projects 

 Shooting 
 Sports 

 Livestock  Dog  Horses Small 
Animals 

Final Drive  

Clarksville 

Sunday 2pm 

Chase Edinger 
937-728-2572 
Edingerchase@gmail.com 

   X   X 

Franklin Aggies 
Franklin 

Sunday 2pm 

Bonnie Beel 
513-465-2288 
bbeel2016@gmail.com 

X X X X   X 

Mid Valley Riders 
Lebanon 
Varies 

Lynn Collins  

513-678-5047 

lycollinstoo@gmail.com  

X X 
 X X X X 

Mid Valley Wranglers 
Waynesville 

Varies 

Debbie Heck 
513-673-7791 
OOHeck@aol.com 

     X  

More Than Horse Of Course 
Morrow 

Sunday 3pm 

Linda Cutter 
513-225-8281 
Cutterdurham3@msn.com 

   X  X  

Next Generation Livestock 
Lebanon 

Sunday 5pm 

Dana Bullock  
513-267-4292 
nextgenrationlivestockclubw
c@gmail.com  

X   X    

                    

The clubs displayed in red are currently not accepting new members. 

 Teen Leadership 
 Opportunities 

• Junior Fair Board 

• 4-H Camp Counselor 

• Carteens 

• Food & Fashion 
Board 

Please note the 
enrollment deadline 
for the 2023 Warren 
Co Fair is April 3rd. 

mailto:bbeel2016@gmail.com
mailto:lycollinstoo@gmail.com
mailto:OOHeck@aol.com
mailto:Cutterdurham3@msn.com
mailto:nextgenrationlivestockclubwc@gmail.com
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The clubs displayed in red are currently not accepting new members. 

Odyssey 
Lebanon 

Sunday 5pm 

Butch Schappacher 
513-515-5138 
sschappach@aol.com 

X X X 
 

X   

On Cue 4-H Club 
Lebanon 

       Sunday 

Andrea Cattaneo 
513-569-9596 
horsified@yahoo.com 

     X 

Pleasant Plain Lucky Clovers 
Pleasant Plain 
Monday 7pm 

Jeanne Chaney 
513-277-0279 
jeannechaney@hotmail.com 

X X  X   

Ridgeville Sunny Shamrocks 
Waynesville 

           Monday 6:30pm 

Bailey Shinkle  
937-694-7141 
Bailey.shinkle@gmail.com  

   X   

Savvy Riders 
Lebanon 

Monday 6:30pm 

Brooke Baker 
937-728-0840 
Analaura6066@gmail.com  

X 
    X 

Sunset Equestrians 
Springboro 
Sunday 3:00 

Kylie Stover 
937-620-2107 
Morris.kylie09@gmail.com 

X X    X 

4-H Club Name 

Meeting Area/time 

 Advisor Contact  Cloverbuds  General 
 Projects 

 Shooting 
 Sports 

 Livestock  Dog  Horses  Ohio 4-H Family 
 Guide 

The entire list of Ohio 
4-H projects can be 
found at: https:// 
ohio4h.org/books-and 
-resources/family- 
guide. Copies can also 
be picked up in the 
Warren County 
Extension Office. 

mailto:sschappach@aol.com
mailto:horsified@yahoo.com
mailto:jeannechaney@hotmail.com
mailto:Bailey.shinkle@gmail.com
mailto:Morris.kylie09@gmail.com
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4-H Club Name 
Meeting Area/time 

 Advisor Contact Cloverbuds General 
Projects 

Shooting 
Sports 

Livestock Dog Horses Small 
Animals 

Trailblazers 
Lebanon 

               Sunday 2pm 

Maddie Wilkens 
513-289-4750 
mwilkens287@gmail.com 

   X  X  

Ultimate Livestock 
Lebanon 

Sunday 4pm 

Tiffany Mellott  
Tmellott55@gmail.com 
513-630-3448 

   X    

Warren Co Camelids 
Lebanon 

Wednesday/Thursday 7pm 

Christine Pohlman 
513-260-4350 
Pohlmanc@roadrunner.com 

X   X 
Alpacas 

   

Warren Co Cultivators 
Pleasant Plain 
Tuesdays 7pm 

Greta Dunaway 
Greta.dunaway@tds.net 
513-519-2206 

 X     X 

Warren Co Dairy Goat Club 
Lebanon 

     Mon/Thurs 7pm 

Natasha Neal  
Violin.natasha@gmail.com  
513-850-1072 

X X  X    

Warren Co Livestock Club 
Lebanon 

Tuesday/Sunday 7pm 

Brenda Morgan 
513-850-4444 
Breda.morgan61@gmail.com 

X X  X    

Warren Co Rabbit Club 
Lebanon 

Wednesday, 7pm 

Chris Anderson 
513-316-4175 
canderson@rdicorp.com 
 

   
 

  X 
Warren Co Wranglers 

Lebanon 
     Sunday 7pm 

Joy Couch  

937-477-7137 
jcouch1411@gmail.com 

 X  X    

Warren Co PetPals 
Lebanon 

Thursday 6:30pm 
Sunday 1pm 

Sherri Yaekle 
513-325-5455 
WCPetPALS@gmail.com 

X X  X   X 

West Turtlecreek Hustlers 
Mason 

       Wednesday 7pm 

Ann Ball 
513-919-6284 
abuckeyeball@gmail.com 

X X  X   X 

 Ohio State University 

 Extension 

 Warren County 4-H Staff 

 
Kara Colvin, Educator 

Colvin.53@osu.edu 

Steve Brady, Educator 

Brady.111@osu.edu 

Taylor Stevens, Program 
Assistant 

Stevens.1068@osu.edu 

 
 Office Information 

320 E Silver St 

Lebanon, OH 45036 

513-695-1311 

Warren.osu.edu 

Monday-Friday 

8:00am-4:30pm 
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